
 

AFTER SCHOOL CLUBS - EXTERNAL PROVIDERS 

2nd Half of Autumn Term: October - December 2023 
 

Day of Week Club Year 
1 

Year 
2 

Year 
3 

Year 
4 

Year 
5 

Year 
6 

Max 
 

MONDAY 
 

Art Club (after school) – Arts in the Park 
6 weeks @ £6 per week = £36 (Collection at 4:25pm - Office) 
Commencing: Monday 6th November – Monday 11th December 

      
16 

(Minimum 14) 

Mini Athletics Club (after school) – Mini Athletics 
6 weeks @ £6.50 per week = £39 (Collection at 4:15pm - Office) 
Commencing: Monday 6th November – Monday 11th December 

      15 

TUESDAY Football Club (after school) – Skills School 
6 weeks @ £4 per week = £24 (Collection at 4:15pm – Main Playground) 
Commencing: Tuesday 31st October – Tuesday 5th December  

      24 

WEDNESDAY 
Gymnastics Club (after school) – Bright Stars Gym School** 
FULLY BOOKED (Collection at 4:15pm –  Office) 
Commencing: Wednesday 1st November – Wednesday 6th December 

      FULL 

THURSDAY 

Yoga (30 mins) / Art (30 mins) (after school) – Arts in the Park 
5 weeks @ £6 per week = £30 (Collection at 4:15pm – Office) 
Commencing: Thursday 9th November – Thursday 7th December 

      
16 

(Minimum 14) 

Dodgeball Club (after school) – Skills School 
6 weeks @ £4 per week = £24 (Collection at 4:15pm – Main Playground) 
Commencing: Thursday 2nd November – Thursday 7th December 

      24 

Tennis Club (after school) – Tennis Courts 
6 weeks @ £5.50 = £33 (Collection at 4:30pm at the Tennis Courts) 
Commencing: Thursday 2nd November – Thursday 7th December 

      8 

FRIDAY 
Creative Dance Club (after school) – Godstone Dance Academy  
4 weeks @ £4 per week = £16 (Collection at 4:00pm - Office) 
Commencing: Friday 10th November – Friday 1st December 

      15 

 

 

**Gymnastics Club – this club is currently fully booked.  However, Bright Stars has a very small waiting list, and so far everyone who has been on 

this list has been given a place within a term.  If you would like to be added to the waiting list – please contact the School Office. 


